XXVIl Corrida das Fogueira

Classificacao das
Equipas Femininas

O ALVITEJO

326
325
327
324

EUGENIA CARAPETO
TELMA ALVES
ELISABETE AGUAS
ANA CUNHA

GRUPO D. MACEDO OCULISTA

398
387
409
408

PORTORUNNERS

1005

998
1001
1004

TEJOAVISTA

1029
1037
1021
1036

ISABEL OLEIRO
ANTONIA OLEIRO
SANDRA SEGADAES
ROSINDA GONCALVES

JOANA CREISSAC
CLAUDIA ANTUNES
EVELYNE PRAXL
ISABEL DUARTE

MANUELA BUSTORFF
DANIELA MOURA
ANA CAROCO

ANA LOBAO

4641
946° 01:16:05
1022° 01:17:42
1277° 01:25:28
1396° 01:30:39
4719
1011° 01:17:27
1122° 01:20:20
1282° 01:25:33
1304° 01:26:09
5168
890° 01:14:50
1400° 01:30:59
1434° 01:33:49
14440 01:34:58
5683
1248° 01:24:09
1464° 01:38:12
1485° 01:42:39
1486° 01:42:39
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